Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCTD37M400FXQ50R0 MCR1210 37.4000 ±20ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) 60 6 100
XRCFD26M000FYQ01R0 MCR1612 26.0000 ±20ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) 150 8 100
XRCMD32M000FXP50R0 MCR1612 32.0000 ±30ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) 100 6 100
XRCMD37M400F1Q01R0 MCR1612 37.4000 ±10 ±10(-20 to +70°C) ±1 60 8 100
XRCMD38M400FXQ56R0 MCR1612 38.4000 ±20ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) ±1 60 10 100
XRCMD40M000FXQ57R0 MCR1612 40.0000 ±20ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) ±1 60 10 100
<XRCED/XRCFD/XRCMD>
Part Number List
Series
* Equivalent Series Resistance

[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB24M000F1H00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±10 ±10 (-20 to +70°C) ±2 80 6 300
XRCGB25M000F1H00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±10 ±10 (-20 to +70°C) ±2 80 6 300
XRCGB26M000F1H00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±10 ±10 (-30 to +85°C) ±2 60 6 300
XRCGB32M000F1H00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±10 ±10 (-30 to +85°C) ±2 60 6 300
<XRCGB_F_H>
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB16M000FXN01R0 HCR2016 16.0000 ±40ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) ±5 200 8 100
XRCGB24M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB25M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB26M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M120F2P00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB30M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB31M250F2P00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB32M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB38M400F2P00R0 HCR2016 38.4000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB24M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB25M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB26M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M120F2P00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB30M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB31M250F2P00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB32M000F2P00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±20 ±20 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
<XRCGB_F_P/XRCPB_F_P>
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB24M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB24M576F3M00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB25M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB26M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M120F3M00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB31M250F3M00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB32M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB33M868F4M00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB38M400F4M00R0 HCR2016 38.4000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB40M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB50M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 50.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 65 6 300
XRCPB24M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
<XRCGB_F_M/XRCPB_F_M>
* Equivalent Series Resistance
* Equivalent Series Resistance
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCMD48M000FXQ58R0 MCR1612 48.0000 ±20ppm (Total)(-30 to +85°C) ±1 40 7 100
* Equivalent Series Resistance
P79E.pdf
Feb.5,2018
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.

[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCPB24M576F3M00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB25M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB26M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M120F3M00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB30M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB31M250F3M00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB32M000F3M00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±30 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB33M868F4M00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB40M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB48M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB50M000F4M00R0 HCR2016 50.0000 ±45 ±40 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 65 6 300
* Equivalent Series Resistance
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB24M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB24M576F0L00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB25M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB26M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M120F0L00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB30M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB31M250F0L00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB32M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB33M868F0L00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB38M400F0L00R0 HCR2016 38.4000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB40M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB48M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB50M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 50.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB24M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB24M576F0L00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB25M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB26M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB27M120F0L00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCPB30M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB31M250F0L00R0 HCR2016 31.2500 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB32M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 32.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB33M868F0L00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB40M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB48M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCPB50M000F0L00R0 HCR2016 50.0000 ±100 ±50 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
* Equivalent Series Resistance
<XRCGB_F_L/XRCPB_F_L>
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCHA16M000F0L01R0 HCR2520 16.0000 ±100 ±100 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 100 8 300
XRCHA20M000F0L01R0 HCR2520 20.0000 ±100 ±100 (-30 to +85°C) ±5 80 8 300
* Equivalent Series Resistance
<XRCHA_F_L>
P79E.pdf
Feb.5,2018

[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCHJ16M000F1QB1P0 TDS-2520F 16.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 100 8 60
XRCHJ19M200F1QA9P0 TDS-2520F 19.2000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 100 8 60
XRCHJ20M000F1QA7P0 TDS-2520F 20.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCHJ26M000F1QD1P0 TDS-2520F 26.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCHJ36M000F1QA0P0 TDS-2520F 36.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCHJ40M000F1QB0P0 TDS-2520F 40.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCHJ52M000F1QA0P0 TDS-2520F 52.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
* Equivalent Series Resistance
<XRCHJ>
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCJK12M000F1QB4P0 TSS-3225J 12.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 100 8 60
XRCJK13M000F1QA3P0 TSS-3225J 13.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 100 8 60
XRCJK15M360F1QA0P0 TSS-3225J 15.3600 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK20M000F1QB3P0 TSS-3225J 20.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK24M576F1QA0P0 TSS-3225J 24.5760 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK26M000F1QC3P0 TSS-3225J 26.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK36M000F1QA0P0 TSS-3225J 36.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK40M000F1QA2P0 TSS-3225J 40.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCJK52M000F1QA0P0 TSS-3225J 52.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
* Equivalent Series Resistance
<XRCJK>
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCLK10M000F1QA8P0 TSS-5032A 10.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 80 8 60
XRCLK12M000F1QA6P0 TSS-5032A 12.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 60 8 60
XRCLK14M745F1QB6P0 TSS-5032A 14.7456 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 60 8 60
XRCLK16M000F1QA7P0 TSS-5032A 16.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 60 8 60
XRCLK21M250F1QA8P0 TSS-5032A 21.2500 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 60 8 60
XRCLK52M000F1QA0P0 TSS-5032A 52.0000 ±10 ±15 (-30 to +85°C) ±3 60 8 60
* Equivalent Series Resistance
<XRCLK>
P79E.pdf
Feb.5,2018

[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCHA16M000F0A01R0 HCR2520 16.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 100 8 300
XRCHA16M000F0A11R0 HCR2520 16.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 100 8 600
XRCHA16M000F0A12R0 HCR2520 16.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 100 8 300
XRCHA16M000F0A13R0 HCR2520 16.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 100 8 600
XRCHA20M000F0A01R0 HCR2520 20.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 80 8 300
XRCHA20M000F0A11R0 HCR2520 20.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 80 8 600
XRCHA20M000F0A12R0 HCR2520 20.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 80 8 300
XRCHA20M000F0A13R0 HCR2520 20.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 80 8 600
XRCHA24M000F0A01R0 HCR2520 24.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 80 8 300
XRCHA24M000F0A11R0 HCR2520 24.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +125°C) ±5 80 8 600
XRCHA24M000F0A12R0 HCR2520 24.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 80 8 300
XRCHA24M000F0A13R0 HCR2520 24.0000 ±100 ±100 (-40 to +150°C) ±5 80 8 600
* Equivalent Series Resistance
* Equivalent Series Resistance
* Equivalent Series Resistance
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB24M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB24M000F3G00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB24M576F0G00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB24M576F3G00R0 HCR2016 24.5760 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB25M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB25M000F3G00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB26M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB26M000F3G00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M000F3G00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB27M120F3G00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 150 6 300
XRCGB30M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB30M000F3G00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±30 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB33M868F0G00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB33M868F4G00R0 HCR2016 33.8688 ±45 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB40M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB40M000F4G00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±45 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB48M000F0G00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±100 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
XRCGB48M000F4G00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±45 ±50 (-40 to +85°C) ±5 100 6 300
<XRCGB_F_G (For Car Multimedia)>
<XRCHA_F_A (For Automotive)>
Part Number List
Part Number Type
Frequency
(MHz)
Frequency Tolerance
(ppm max.)
[at 25°C±3°C]
Frequency Shift
by Temperature (ppm max.)
[Standard Condition: +25°C]
Frequency
Aging
(ppm max./Year)
ESR*
(Ωmax.)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive
Level
(μW max.)
XRCGB24M000F3A00R0 HCR2016 24.0000 ±30 ±35 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 120 6 300
XRCGB25M000F3A00R0 HCR2016 25.0000 ±30 ±35 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 100 6 300
XRCGB26M000F3A00R0 HCR2016 26.0000 ±30 ±35 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 80 6 300
XRCGB27M000F3A00R0 HCR2016 27.0000 ±30 ±35 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 80 6 300
XRCGB27M120F3A00R0 HCR2016 27.1200 ±30 ±35 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 80 6 300
XRCGB30M000F5A00R0 HCR2016 30.0000 ±50 ±65 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 70 6 300
XRCGB40M000F5A00R0 HCR2016 40.0000 ±50 ±65 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 70 6 300
XRCGB48M000F5A00R0 HCR2016 48.0000 ±50 ±65 (-40 to +125°C) ±2 60 6 300
<XRCGB_F_A (For Automotive)>
P79E.pdf
Feb.5,2018
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.